Mutton Cloth
Knitting Machine
Attn: Lois Gu
Email: info@knitmill.com
Mobile: +86-150 6814 1608
杭州钱星机械进出口有限公司
Hangzhou Qianxing Machinery Import & Export Co., Ltd

Technical Parameters
Model Cylinder Dia.
(mm) Feeders Capacity
(m/h)
Power
(kw)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(kgs)
PKG Size
(cm)
PKG  Vol.
(cbm)
QJY-WD-173 173
(6.5”) 14 45-55 0.75 220 280 100x70x135 0.945
QJY-WD-210 210
(7.9”) 17 50-60 0.75 300 350 113x93x135 1.419
QJY-WD-236 236
(8.9”) 19 60-70 0.75 300 350 113x98x145 1.606
QJY-WD-280 280
(10.7”) 21 65-75 1 300 350 93x113x150 1.576
QJY-WD-355 355
(13.7”) 28 85-95 1 350 400 125x115x145 2.084
QJY-WD-445 445
(17.2”) 25 80-90 1 425 475 125x143x145 2.592
QJY-WD-445 445
(17.2”) 33 100-105 1 425 475 125x143x145 2.592